Tuesday League Contact Information
Mark Alexander- markjalexander24@gmail.com  603-393-3389 
Scott Aquizap- saquizap@gmail.com    603-707-6675
John Ayer- jayer@gilfordnh.org             603-707-9051 
Howie Bushong- Howardbushong84@gmail.com    603-455-3002 
Al Bilodeau-        albilodeau1025@gmail.com 
David Berube- Davidfurlip2@aol.com  603-387-0390 
Mike Blanchard- Fsamb@worldpath.net 603-344-8410 
Andy Brown- brownie8484@hotmail.com    603-998-9199 
Alan Blake- ablake0263@gmil.com          603-545-2610 
Kenneth Brosnahan- Kenbrosnahan@gmail.com  603-505-1501 
Andrew Brown- Brownie8484@hotmail.com 603-998-9199
Todd Calder- todd.calder6221@gmail.com    508-215-4662 
Doug Caldon- dougcaldon@gmail.com          603-387-7593 
Steve Carrier- scarrier@gilfordnh.org             603-455-1895 
Gerald Charlwood-                                              540-940-4861
Dean Clark-                                                          603-387-7566
Michael Cruz- mcruz240@gmail.com            913-206-4814
Dean Cascadden- Cascadden@metrocast.net  603-455-3691 
Chris Cyr- Cdcyr14@yahoo.com                         603-496-7448 
Dan Delaney- Celtproso@gmail.com                603-455-6188 
Shaun Donohue- Donohueshaun@gmail.com 603-660-1828 
Brian Duggan- Brianduggan0@gmail.com       603-520-7838 
Adam Dupont- Adam55167@gmail.com         860-913-8479 
Scott Dunn-     scottjdunn@ymail.com            603-630-4618 
Rick Edson- Rick.Edson99@gmail.com            603-707-6641 
Tom Fish-                                                               603-520-1014 
Dave Gilbert-  dgilbert11@metrocast.net 
Zack Gilbert- Zackgilbert88@gmail.com          603-630-1116 
James Gaillard- rff97@metrocast.net             603-366-8444
Michael Grant-                                                    603-630-6498 
Robert Hammond- Rhammond5840@outlook.com  603-520-8474 
Brian Harris- Kickshot07@gmail.com             603-630-3239 
Mark Hamilton- Bmmh@metrocast.net        603-455-1920 
Cole Hebert- Cole.hebert@compass.com    603-520-5564 
Tyler Howie- tyler.s.howie@gmail.com      
Matthew Hearn- mhearnpainting@yahoo.com  603-493-5023
Ian Hearn                                                                   603-452-8083  
Shawn Jarvi- abbyjoy17@yahoo.com           603-520-1408 
Chris Johnson- cmjohnson1984@gmail.com     603-943-0693 
Jon Jurta-       Sevee@metrocast.net                  603-455-0660
Matt King      mattking024@yahoo.com            603-393-5122
Steve Lawton-                                                        603-387-9075
Braedon Lacroix- Braedon.lacroix@yahoo.com   603-998-6303
Ryan Laramie- Laramiedesigns@metrocast.net   603-520-7140 
Tom Lee- ldlee19@yahoo.com                               603-393-0855
Philip Lepine- Plislands@hotmail.com                 603-661-5006 
Jon Rich-                                                                    603-387-3994 
Jim Mcdonald- Jim@turnerelectricalllc.com     603-937-0162 
Greg Mcclary- Gfmcclary20@gmail.com         603-630-3491 
Dan Mclaughlin-                                                   603-455-5930 
Billy Mclane- Btm1919@gmail.com                 603-998-1454 
Tim Merrill- razzer119tim@gmail.com            603-387-0807
Kyle Mignanelli- mignanelli123@gmail.com   603-393-6350 
Tate Miller- tatemiller100@gmail.com            603-534-9715 
Al Miltner- almiltner@bootleggersfootwear.com   603-534-0993 
Austin Milligan-                                                      603-998-0708
Dan Milligan- Boonemilligan@hotmail.com     603-455-0739
Kevin Milligan- Kevinmilligan@del-nh.com      603-556-0303
Rich Milligan- Rmilligan@metronorthelectric.com   617-590-5851 
Mike Morton- Mlhfinish@gmail.com               603-998-6783 
Joe Misiewicz- misiewicz@metrocast.net       603-455-5479
Wayne Morgan- wdmorgan@metrocast.net  603-387-6918
Richard Norton- rich_norton@hotmail.com              860-214-5993
Kevin O’Hearn- kevin.ohearn@metrocast.net 603-339-2001
Chris O’Leary- yoda181316@yahoo.com         603-630-3086 
Carl Olsson- Colsson@dec-nh.com                   603-393-6802 
Steve Ortolani- Fireshwn@gmail.com              617-921-7614
Steve Orton-                                                          603-566-3727
Mark Papatones-      mpap67@comcast.net    603-660-0136
Matt Pillsbury- Mpillsbury75@gmail.com      603-630-6220
Brian Port- iwent97@yahoo.com                     857-891-7425
Ryan Proulx- ryanjproulx@gmail.com           603-234-0127
Riley Proulx-                                                       603-261-9503
Mike Quinn- Miketamiquinn@msn.com       978-866-5011
Sam Read- Readsam91@gmail.com       603-630-5816 
Ed Reverdy- ereverdy@gmail.com         978-807-2136
Rick Hart-                                                    603-689-3612  
Nick Riccuito- Nickriccuito@gmail.com   203-232-2101
Rusty Ross- Kor@metrocast.net                603-455-8593
Mathew Roys- Mathew.roys@cleanairetech.com   
Oliver Roy- Oliverroy97@gmail.com      603-520-4879 
David Ryan- Dryan@granitestateglass.com   603-387-0686 
Matt Rouse- mrouse0131@gmail.com           603-832-4496 
Ed Reverdy- ereverdy@gmail.com                   978-807-2136
Barrett Salta- brsalta@metrocast.net             603-892-2269 
Joseph Spicazza Lakerboys33@gmail.com    603-520-2951 
Andrew Spicuzza andrewspicuzza14@icloud.com    603-520-9708 
Bill Slattery        williamslattery99@gmail.com          603-528-3789
Mark Souda- Marksouda@yahoo.com        603-387-7349 
Robert Stewart- rstewart@allbritecleaning.com 603-455-9499 
Dave Tessier- dtessier4528@gmail.com               860-428-2246 
Jim Thomson- fishinbdy@aol.com                   603-366-8768 
Paul Timson- Timps71451@gmail.com           603-540-64314 
Eric Walsh-    Eric@theridge-nh.com                603-630-5041 
Jeff Weakley- Jeffweakley52@yahoo.com     603-303-9222
Matt Whitney- Mattwhitney@outlook.com   603-455-8258 
Mark Wright-                                                       603-455-6430 
Anthony Zagame- Azagame23@gmail.com     617-833-0668 

